Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TTVG GW 1928 Porz-Eil (2118)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Leidenhausener Str. 64, 51145 Kéin
frederic_hildebrandt@gmx.de

Sportwart/in

Ziegler, Sarah
T 0160 99051641 sarah.ziegler0O07@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Sascha Berg

m 0170 9166245; sberg.cologne@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Damm, Christian
Koch, Christian
Luzin, Mikhail
Berg, Sascha
Linke, Sebastian
Koch, Nicolas
Reitz, Jan
Doehring, Willi
Langen, Rolf
Olbermann, Mark
Flugel, Damian
Requardt, Carsten
13 Jochimsen, Leif
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ID-Nr.

17701650
17702010
18156219
17159623
17751869
18203398
18402781
15658010
15052217
17204199
16591421
17280631
18155566

LK

LK12,6
LK18,4
LK21,7
LK20,9
LK20,5
LK25,0
LK20,9
LK22,3
LK25,0
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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